5669 Vineyard
5669 VINEYARD ROAD, FITCHBURG, WI, 53575 Road, Fitchburg,
WI, 53575

$339,900

This transitional ranch has 4 BR and 2 % baths on a wooded lot with over 1.2 acres * 4 beds
of land! Ideally situated in Fitchburg w/ Oregon schools. Kit has SS appls and oak * 2 baths
cabs with access to the beautiful heated sunroom. MBR and BR2 on main level. * Res

Walk-out LL with huge Rec Room and 2BRs... * Sold
« 3053 sq ft

Sherry Lessing

First Weber Inc
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded, Subdivided Utilities: Cable Available
Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq
Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Cable ft: 1864

Available,Dryer,Electric,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water
softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1189 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 7020 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned Source:
Shared Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Radiant, Natural Gas,

Electric, Propane
Basement: Partially Finished,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sherry Lessing Agent Email: sherry@lessingrealestate.com
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